
EDWINSTREE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

UNIFORM ORDER FORM 2014 
 

Student's Name………………………………………………………………… Form Group………… House………………………… 

 

Parent's Name…………………………………………………………………………… Signature……………………………………………… 
 

PLEASE INCLUDE CHEQUE WITH ORDER (MADE PAYABLE TO EDWINSTREE MIDDLE SCHOOL) 

 

ARTICLE SIZES PRICE SIZE 

ORDERED 

QUANTITY 

REQUIRED 

TOTAL 

COST 

House Colour Reversible Rugby 

Shirt 

Red, Yellow, Royal Blue, Green 

 

X- Small 

(26-28) 

Small 

(30-32) 

Medium 

(34-36) 

Large 

(38-40) 

 

£17.50 

 

£17.50 

 

£17.50 

 

£17.50 

   

House P.E. Polo Shirt 

Red, Yellow, Royal Blue, Green 

 

 

X-Small 

(Age 7-8) 

Small 

(Age 9-11) 

Medium 

Age 12-13) 

Large 

Age (14-15) 

 

 

£5.50 

 

£5.50 

 

£5.50 

 

£5.50 

   

Edwinstree School HouseTie 

Red, Yellow, Royal Blue, Green 

 

One Size 

 

£ 6.00 

 

One Size 

  

Draw String Bag  

Red, Yellow, Royal Blue, Green 

 

N/A 

 

£1.00 

 

N/A 

  

Water Bottle N/A £1.00 

 

N/A   

  

Grand Total £ 

 
 

Please note prices shown above apply only to present stocks and may be increased without notice. 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

For Office Use Only 
 

Date Received…………………………………………..…….  Date Completed……………………. Cheque/Cash Received £……………. 
 

SMUNIFORM/14 


